
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

HB 2459-4

(LC 646)

2/23/23 (ASD/ps)

Requested by Representative NOSSE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO

HOUSE BILL 2459

On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete “section 2” and insert

“sections 2 and 3”.

In line 9, delete “$22,567,995.51” and insert “$23,069,852.82”.

In line 25, delete “$10,730,498.38” and insert “$11,232,355.82”.

On page 2, after line 1, insert:

“Alberta Street Pub.......................... $ 99,784.00”.

In line 26, delete “66,836.00” and insert “115,459.19”.

On page 3, delete line 34 and insert:

“Tower Theatre (Bend).................... $ 373,387.00”.

On page 4, line 2, delete “income” and insert “revenue”.

In line 17, delete “$27,432,004.49” and insert “$26,930,147.18”.


